Form PTO-1595 1-31-92

058664



U.S DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office

5.10.00 20001	101362895			
To the Honorable Assistant Commissioner for Pate	nts. Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.			
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Satoru TSUTO	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)?			
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attac yesx no	Internal Address:			
3. Nature of Conveyance:	City State Zip			
Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? yesx no			
Other				
Execution Date: May 2, 2000				
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):				
If this document is being filed together with a	new application, the execution date of the application is: May 2, 2000			
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No(s).			
09/568046				
Additional r	numbers attached? Yes x No			
Name and address of party to whom correspond concerning document should be mailed:	dence 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: One (1)			
SUGHRUE, MION, ZINN, MACPEAK & SEAS 2100 Pennsylvania Avenue, N.W. Suite 800 Washington, D.C. 20037-3202	7. Total Fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$\frac{40.00}{x} Enclosed. Please charge any underpayment in connection with this Assignment to Deposit Account No. 19-4880.			
	Authorized to be charged to Deposit Account			
2000 JEHNBAZZ 00000247 09568046	8. Deposit Account No.			
581 (40.00 GP)	(Attach dupl. copy of this page if paying by Deposit Accou			
	DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE			
copy of the original document. Registration No.	egoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true 3. 32,778 May 10, 2000 Date			
Name Darryl Mexic Reg. No. 23,063				
TOTAL	NUMBER OF PAGES INCLUDING COVER SHEET, ATTACHMENTS AND DOCUMENT:			
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)				
	Do not detach this portion			
Mail documents to be recorded with required cove Assis	stant Commissioner for Patents			
	Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231			

PATENT REEL: 010793 FRAME: 0180

Assignment

Whereas	, 1/ xty e,	Sat	Satoru Tsuto			of
		Jap	an			
hereinafter c	alled assignor(s), have invent	ed certain im	provements in		
	"RADIAT	TON IMAGE	READ-OUT	APPARATU	s"	
and execute	· ·	tion for Letter			ates of America	therefor on
Whereas		hoto Film kanuma, M			Kanagawa-ke	n, Japan
(assignee), d	esires to acqui	re the entire rig	ht, title, and i	nterest in the ap	oplication and inve	ntion, and to
any United S	tates patents t	o be obtained t	therefor:			
Now then	efore, for valua	able consider <mark>at</mark>	ion, receipt w	hereof is h ereb	y acknowledged,	
l/176€, the	above named	assignor(s), here	eby sell, assig	n and transfer to	the above named	assignee, its
successors a	nd assigns, the	e entire right, tit	le and interes	t in the applicat	ion and the inventi	on disclosed
therein for the	e United States	s of America, in	cluding the ri	ght to claim prid	ority under 35 U.S.0	C. §119, and
MANNE request t	he Commissio	ner of Patent <mark>s to</mark>	issue any Le	tt <mark>ers Patent g</mark> rar	ited upon the inven	tion set forth
in the applica	ation to the as	signee, its suc	cessors and	assigns: and I/	₩W will execute wit	thout further
consideration	all papers deer	ned necessary b	y the assigne	e in connection v	vith the United State	s application
	·	by the assigne				
					, ZINN, MACPEAR	
					ere in parentheses	•
number		filed _) th	ne filing date and	application
number of sa	aid application	wher known.				
Date:	May 2, 2000	s/	Sectiona	Surv		
Date:		s/				
Date:		s/				
Date:		s/		·		
Date:		s/				

(Legalization not required for recording but is prima facie evidence of execution under 35 U.S.C. §261)

8/92

PATENT
RECORDED: 05/10/2000 REEL: 010793 FRAME: 0181